8:00 a.m.
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9:05 a.m.

SESSION 1:
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Medicine’

A\

#

RoBerT H. LURIE
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ONCOSET SYMPOSIUM
Precision Immunotherapy

Immunotherapy for Today and Tomorrow
Friday, April 25, 2025 e Northwestern Memorial Hospital, Feinberg Pavilion

Registration, Exhibits, & Breakfast

Welcome
David VanderWeele, MD, PhD

Symposium Chair, Northwestern University

KEYNOTE ADDRESS
Upcoming Immunotherapy Strategies
Jaehyuk Choi, MD, PhD

UT Southwestern

Immunotherapy Biology

9:50 a.m.

10:20 a.m.

10:35a.m

11:05 a.m.

11:35 p.m.

Immunity Hubs
Jonathan H. Chen, MD, PhD

Northwestern University

Break & Exhibits

Current and Future
Immunotherapy for NSCLC
Bilal Anouti, MD

Northwestern University

CAR-T for Solid Tumors
Vivek Narayan, MD, MS

University of Pennsylvania

Lunch & Exhibits

SESSION 2: Immunotherapy Prediction Markers

12:35 p.m.

1:05 p.m.

1:35p.m.

2:05 p.m.

SESSION 3:

MRD in Solid Tumors: Beyond
Therapy-Induced Evolution-
Implications for Imnmunotherapy
Behtash Nezami, MD

Northwestern University

Digital Pathology and Immunotherapy
Lee Cooper, PhD

Northwestern University

Tumor Infiltrating Lymphocytes

Daniel Olson, MD
University of Chicago

Break & Exhibits

Immunotherapy Toxicity Management

2:20 p.m.

2:50 p.m.

3:20 pm

3:50 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

Gl Toxicity

Emanuelle Bellaguarda, MD
Northwestern University

Skin Toxicity
Jennifer Choi, MD

Northwestern University

Novel Therapies in
Advanced Melanoma
Sunandana Chandra, MD, MS

Northwestern University
Concluding Remarks

Adjourn

Details & Registration: cancer.northwestern.edu/precisionmed




