



## ONCOSET SYMPOSIUM Precision Immunotherapy Immunotherapy for Today and Tomorrow

Friday, April 25, 2025 • Northwestern Memorial Hospital, Feinberg Pavilion

8:00 a.m.	Registration, Exhibits, & Breakfast	SESSION 2: Immunotherapy Prediction Markers	
9:00 a.m.	Welcome David VanderWeele, MD, PhD Symposium Chair, Northwestern University	12:35 p.m.	MRD in Solid Tumors: Beyond Therapy-Induced Evolution- Implications for Immunotherapy
9:05 a.m.	Upcoming Immunotherapy Strategies Jaehyuk Choi, MD, PhD UT Southwestern		Behtash Nezami, MD Northwestern University
		1:05 p.m.	Digital Pathology and Immunotherapy Lee Cooper, PhD Northwestern University
SESSION 1:	Immunotherapy Biology	1:35 p.m.	Tumor Infiltrating Lymphocytes
9:50 a.m.	Immunity Hubs		Daniel Olson, MD University of Chicago
	Jonathan H. Chen, MD, PhD Northwestern University	2:05 p.m.	Break & Exhibits
10:20 a.m.	Break & Exhibits		
		SESSION 3:	Immunotherapy Toxicity Management
10:35 a.m	Current and Future	2:20	Cl Tovicity
	Immunotherapy for NSCLC Bilal Anouti, MD Northwestern University	2:20 p.m.	GI Toxicity Emanuelle Bellaguarda, MD Northwestern University
11:05 a.m.	CAR-T for Solid Tumors	2:50 p.m.	Skin Toxicity
	Vivek Narayan, MD, MS University of Pennsylvania		Jennifer Choi, MD Northwestern University
11:35 p.m.	Lunch & Exhibits	3:20 pm	Novel Therapies in
			Advanced Melanoma Sunandana Chandra, MD, MS Northwestern University
		3:50 p.m.	Concluding Remarks

4:00 p.m.

**Adjourn**